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Start Dur. Presenter Topic confirm
9:00 0:10 Gehrz, Reach Welcome, Agenda, Membership x
9:10 0:20 Zavala  SOFIA Program Update x
9:30 0:20 Young Observing program Update x
9:50 0:20 Reach Responses to previous SUG Report x

10:10 0:15 COFFEE BREAK
10:25 0:30 Andersson Cycle 3 status x
10:55 0:15 Reach Cycle 4 and Large Observing Programs x
11:10 0:20 Roellig Water-vapor monitor x
11:30 0:20 Smith Science Instruments x
11:50 0:10 placeholder
12:00 1:00 LUNCH BREAK
13:00 0:25 Becklin Maximizing science x
13:25 0:25 Sankrit Science outreach activities x
13:50 0:15 Zinnecker German observers, GSSWG report x
14:05 0:20 Vacca Calibration of grism data x
14:25 0:20 Shuping Data Processing including Top 5 issues x
14:45 0:20 Spillover
15:05 0:15 COFFEE BREAK
15:20 0:10 placeholder
15:30 1:00 SUG  SUG SESSION
16:30 0:30 SUG  SUG Debrief to SMO
17:00 ADJOURN
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